
BUS 65 
  

SATURDAY SERVICE 

MONMOUTH TO CHEPSTOW 

Monmouth 
Bus Station 10.00 12.30 14.30 17.00

Lydart 10.06 12.36 14.36 17.06

Penallt 10.11 12.41 14.41 17.11

The Narth 10.16 12.46 14.46 17.16

Trellech 10.21 12.51 14.51 17.21

Llanishen 10.24 12.54 14.54 17.24

Cobblers 
Plain 10.28 12.58 14.58 17.28

Devauden 10.33 13.03 15.03 17.33

Itton 10.36 13.06 15.06 17.36

Chepstow 
Hospital 10.42 13.12 15.12 17.42

Chepstow 
Bus Station 10.45 13.15 15.15 17.45

Information taken from MCC 65 bus timetable – December 2018


